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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Figola1327
Legacy Elite

9.200 9.525 9.3759.425 37.525
9 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Alana Fisher1326
JAM JEV

9.350 9.350 9.2259.525 37.450
4 4T 1 6T 2 

2 

Breckin Quoss1319
Twistars

9.375 9.325 9.0759.200 36.975
2T 6 10 19T 3 

3 

Delaney Barone1312
Ricochets

9.325 8.875 9.1259.500 36.825
5 14 2 16 4T

4T

Ruth Lambries1318
Midwest Twisters

9.075 9.200 9.1509.400 36.825
12 7T 5 13T 4T

4T

Erin Shannon1325
CGA

9.000 9.575 9.2258.975 36.775
16T 1 14T 6T 6 

6 

Jordan Koch1324
Apollo

9.050 9.125 9.0759.375 36.625
13 10 6 19T 7 

7 

Hannah Yore1307
OMG

9.125 8.750 9.2009.450 36.525
11 17T 3 10T 8T

8T

Susan Maranto1315
Docksiders

9.375 9.175 9.1758.800 36.525
2T 9 18T 12 8T

8T

Emma Robson1309
GET

9.400 9.200 8.5759.225 36.400
1 7T 7T 25 10 

10 

Naya Robinson1308
GET

9.000 9.100 9.1009.000 36.200
16T 11 13 17T 11 

11 

Lanie Hyman1306
Gymnastics World

9.275 8.750 8.9259.225 36.175
8 17T 7T 22T 12 

12 

Jordan Howe1304
WCGCIL

8.975 8.675 9.2259.150 36.025
19 20 11 6T 13 

13 

Kiley Fred1302
NY Sports Fitness & 

9.300 8.700 8.9508.975 35.925
6T 19 14T 21 14T

14T

McKenna Weiner1328
JAG

9.000 9.000 9.2008.725 35.925
16T 12T 20T 10T 14T

14T

Courtney Dickerson1323
Apollo

9.175 8.825 9.3008.400 35.700
10 15T 23 4 16 

16 

Isabella Vigil1321
Park Ave

9.300 9.350 8.1508.800 35.600
6T 4T 18T 27 17 

17 

Kathryn Lund1311
SET-10 Gymnastocs

8.800 9.450 9.1008.225 35.575
22T 3 25 17T 18 

18 

Sarah Aylwin1314
Reading Gymnastics

9.025 8.650 8.9258.950 35.550
14T 21 16T 22T 19 

19 

Katelyn Jacobs1301
Gymnastix TC

8.800 8.325 9.4258.950 35.500
22T 23T 16T 1 20T

20T

Erin Finney1322
Integrity Athletics

8.875 8.250 9.1509.225 35.500
21 25 7T 13T 20T

20T

Shannon Rourke1305
SCGA

9.025 8.200 9.3758.375 34.975
14T 26 24 2T 22T

22T

Caroline Cascadden1316
APEX

8.575 9.000 9.2258.175 34.975
26 12T 26 6T 22T

22T

Frances Leadman1310
Hill's Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 9.2758.650 34.825
25 27 22 5 24 

24 
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Emma Grace Sargent1317
GW YMCA

8.950 8.600 8.4758.725 34.750
20 22 20T 26 25 

25 

Taryn Stauffer1313
Berks Gymnastics

8.800 7.725 8.8259.025 34.375
22T 28 12 24 26 

26 

Sarah Cox1320
Park Ave

8.475 8.825 9.1500.000 26.450
27 15T 28 13T 27 

27 

Sydney Thomas-Lutchmedi1303
Ninas

0.000 8.325 7.5257.375 23.225
28 23T 27 28 28 

28 
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